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CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Modern Tech Co, Palestine * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Quotation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Item Reference

0110560
Tariff 90271090
CoO Germany

0111276
Tariff 9018199000
CoO Germany

INS

PPUPS7

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Description Quantity

Oxygen Sensor OOM111 11
Due Date 10 Nov 2025

Envitec MySign O Oxygen Monitor 3
Including standard accessories:

1 x 0110560 OOM111 sensor

1 x Coiled sensor cable (0.5m, extendable)

1 x 15mm O.D. sensor flow divertor.

1x T Adapter (22mm I.D. - 22mm O.D., T = 15mm |.D.).
1 x USB data cable.

1 x Li-ion battery.

1 x PC software.

1 x Instruction manual on CD.

Due Date 10 Nov 2025

Insurance 1

UPS Courier Delivery - Express Saver 1

36 x 36 X 25 cm
3 kg 144.49

BIC

Barclays Bank

20-78-42

89771244
GB82BUKB20784289771244
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Unit

77.95

299.00

0.00

0.00

Unit Vat

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Net:

Total Vat:
Total:

Total

857.45

897.00

0.00

0.00

1,754.45

0.00
1,754.45



